
Page 1 of 2 
 

 
 

BEML LIMITED 
(A Government of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

35/1A, Taratala Road Kolkata – 700088 
 

CORRIGENDUM – 1 
Dt: 04.06.2020 
 
Nit No. 6300032765 
 
Sub : Contract for Supply of TCLs & Security manpower at REGIONAL OFFICE, BEML LIMITED, 35/1-A, 
TARATALA Road and for KMRCL Project at Kolkata. 
 
 
FOR:  
Sub : Contract for Supply of TCLs & Security manpower at REGIONAL OFFICE, BEML LIMITED, 35/1-A, 
TARATALA Road and for KMRCL Project at Kolkata. 
Read as:  
Sub : Contract for Supply of TCLs & Security manpower at REGIONAL OFFICE, BEML LIMITED, 35/1-A, 
TARATALA Road Kolkata. 
 
FOR:  
Point no.6 at Annexure A i.e. (i.e. before 2.00 PM of 09.06.2020) 
Read as:  
(i.e. before 2.00 PM of 08.06.2020) 
 
FOR:  
The contractor has to engage trained/experienced contract personnel per day to carry out the loading 
unloading (Unskilled work), sanitary, security services, Skilled, Highly Skilled & clerical services. 
However, the contractor is required to provide other category of workman as may be 
required by BEML in future during the contract period at the applicable statutory rate and 
same service charge within 15 days of placement of PO for the same by BEML. 
 
Read as:  
The contractor has to engage trained/experienced contract personnel per day to carry out the loading 
unloading (Unskilled work), sanitary, security services, Skilled, Highly Skilled & clerical services. 
However, the contractor is required to provide other category of workman as may be 
required by BEML in future during the contract period at the applicable statutory rate and 
same service charge within 15 days of placement of PO for the same by BEML. 
The requirement of Manpower may Increase or decrease during the tenure of the contract 
for which beml shall inform in writing and Contractor has to supply or decrease suitably as 
per beml on notice. 
 
FOR:  
Entire Integrity Pact format and J1 format 
 
Read as:  
Integrity Pact is enclosed at Annexure-J. The bidder should download the Integrity Pact and duly sign the 
Integrity pact and submit in sealed envelope duly super scribing the Bid Invitation No.  6300032765, 
Closing Date: 08/06/2020 time 14:00 Hrs at the top of the envelope. 



Page 2 of 2 
 

The words “PART-A (Submission of Integrity Pact) shall also be written in bold letters at the top of the 
envelope. The name and address of the bidder shall be printed or written legibly on the left hand bottom 
corner of the envelope. 
The prescribed Integrity pact should be dropped in the tender box placed in the Corporate Materials 
Department (Room No: 1) at the above address. 
“The Integrity Pact envisages an agreement between the prospective vendor/bidder and the buyer 
committing the persons/officials of both the parties not to exercise any corrupt influence on any aspect of 
the contract. Only those vendor/bidder who have entered into such an Integrity Pact with the buyer 
(BEML) Would be competent to participate in bidding with BEML wherever the value of each contract is 
Rs. 50 Lak and above. 
The Pact is a preliminary qualification for entering into any contract with BEML for value Rs. 1 Crore and 
above. 

The Central Vigilance Commission (CVC) has appointed Shri. E.K. BHARATH BHUSHAN as 
Independent External Monitor (IEM) to oversee the implementation of the Intergrity Pact. Address of IEM 
is as follows: 
Shri. E.K. BHARATH BHUSHAN 
FLAT NO 5151, SOBHA CITY 
PUZHUKKAL THRISSUR 
KERALA-680553 
MOB: +91 9400797777 
Email: bbhushan55@gmail.com 
 
 
FOR:  
Annexure C , Point 2, Present Central Minimum Wages table 
 
 
Read as:  

 
 
 
All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unaltered.  
 
For BEML Limited  
 
S/d- 
Manager HR 

Sl. 
No. Description 

Present Central Minimum Wages 
                                                

Skilled / 
Clerical 

Unskilled Security Supervisor  Security Guards 
(Skilled Category) 

01 Basic + VDA 637+ 127 523+106 693+138 637+127 

02 Total Wages per 
day. 764 629 831 764 

mailto:bbhushan55@gmail.com

